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*nGormation %eWices %iWision

Contact to Professor Yoichi Uehara:uehara@riec.tohoku.ac.jp�
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Contact to Professor Masataka Nakazawa:nakazawa@riec.tohoku.ac.jp��
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Contact to Professor Kazushi Ishiyama:ishiyama@riec.tohoku.ac.jp ��



)Vman *nGormation 4ystems %iWision

Contact to Professor Yôiti Suzuki:suzuki.yoiti@tohoku.ac.jp��



)Vman *nGormation 4ystems %iWision

Contact to Professor Satoshi Shioiri:shioiri@riec.tohoku.ac.jp ��



)Vman *nGormation 4ystems %iWision

Contact to Professor Yoshifumi Kitamura:kitamura@riec.tohoku.ac.jp��



)Vman *nGormation 4ystems %iWision

Contact to Professor Ayumi Hirano:ayumi.hirano.a5@tohoku.ac.jp ��



)Vman *nGormation 4ystems %iWision

Contact to Professor Michio Niwano:niwano@riec.tohoku.ac.jp��



)Vman *nGormation 4ystems %iWision

Contact to Professor Akio Ishiguro:ishiguro@riec.tohoku.ac.jp ��



4ystems � 4oGtXare %iWision

��



4ystems � 4oGtXare %iWision

��



4ystems � 4oGtXare %iWision

Contact to Professor Atsushi Ohori:ohori@riec.tohoku.ac.jp��
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Contact to Professor Takahiro Hanyu:hanyu@riec.tohoku.ac.jp��
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Recognition and learning systems

Contact to Associate Professor Kazumichi Matsumiya:kmat@riec.tohoku.ac.jp ��



ResearcI $enter Gor ��st $entVry *nGormation 5ecInology

��



ResearcI $enter Gor ��st $entVry *nGormation 5ecInology

��



ResearcI $enter Gor ��st $entVry *nGormation 5ecInology

Contact to Professor Noriharu Suematsu:suematsu@riec.tohoku.ac.jp / Contact to Associate Professor Suguru Kameda:kameda@riec.tohoku.ac.jp ��
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Contact to Associate Professor Takaki Nakamura:takaki@riec.tohoku.ac.jp��
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eac@riec.tohoku.ac.jp ��
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9. Staff, Budget

1. Faculty&Staff

as oG .ay � ����

1roGessors ��

"ssociate 1roGessors ��

"ssistant 1roGessors ��

ResearcI 'elloXs �

4Qecially "QQointed 1roGessors �

4Qecially "QQointed "ssistant 1roGessors �

"dministratiWe 4ta⒎ ��

5ecInical 4ta⒎ ��

5otal ���

2. Researchers（FY2016）

'oreign ResearcIers 7isiting 1roGessors �

7isiting "sociate 1roGessors �

$ooQeratiWe ResearcIers oG 1riWate $omQany etc �

+414 ResearcI 'elloXsIiQ Gor :oVng 4cientists ��

+414 1ostdoctral 'elloXsIiQ Gor 0Werseas ResearcIers �

*nWitation 'elloXsIiQ Gor ResearcI in +aQan �

$ontract ResearcIers �

$ontract 5rainees �

5otal ��

3. Students

as oG .ay � ����

4cIool oG &ngineering (radVate 4cIool oG  
*nGormation 4cience

(radVate scIool oG  
#iomedical &ngineering R*&$ 5otal

6ndergradVate 4tVdents �� ��

.aster $oVrse 4tVdents ��ʢ⚙ʣ ��ʢ⚖ʣ � ���ʢ��ʣ

%octor $oVrse 4tVdents ��ʢ⚗ʣ ��ʢ⚔ʣ �ʢ⚑ʣ ��ʢ��ʣ

*nstitVte ResearcI 4tVdents �   �

5otal ���ʢ��ʣ ��ʢ��ʣ �ʢ⚑ʣ � ���ʢ��ʣ

※（　）Foreigner
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Budget Shift

million yen

FY2012

1,435

2,464

1,542

FY2013

1,382

2,933

50

FY2014

1,460

1,423

360

FY2015

1,392

1,514

20

FY2016

1,411

1,482

Operation Grants External Funds Expenses for Facilities Improvement etc.

#Vdget 4Vmmary tIoVsand yen

$ategories ':���� ':���� ':���� ':���� ':����

0Qeration (rants
1ersonnel &YQenses ������ ������ ������ ������ ������

/on�1ersonnel &YQenses ������ ������ ������ ������ ������

0Qeration (rants 5otal ������� ������� ������� ������� �������

&Yternal 'Vnds

(rants�in�"id Gor 4cientipc ResearcI ������ ������ ������ ������ ������

'Vnds Gor $ommissioned ResearcI ������� ������� ������� ������� �������

'*R45 1rogram ˞�ɾ/&95 1rogram ˞� ������ ������ � � �

%onations ����� ����� ����� ����� �����

*ndirect &YQenses ������ ������ ������ ������ ������

&Yternal 'Vndsɹ5otal ������� ������� ������� ������� �������

&YQenses Gor ReconstrVction ���� � � � �

&YQenses Gor Relocation � ����� ������ ����� �

&YQenses Gor 'acilities *mQroWement ������� � � � �

&YQenses Gor 'acilities *mQroWement etc� 5otal ������� ����� ������ ����� �

5otal ������� ������� ������� ������� �������

4. Budget

˞�ɹ'*R45 1rogramʜ'Vnding 1rogram Gor 8orld�-eading *nnoWatiWe R�% on 4cience and 5ecInology 	+414

˞�ɹ/&95 1rogramŋŋŋ'Vnding 1rogram Gor /eYt (eneration 8orld�-eading ResearcIers	+414
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